Video | NBN‑832 DinionHD 1080p Day/Night IP Camera
NBN‑832 DinionHD 1080p Day/Night
IP Camera
u 1/2.7-inch Day/Night CMOS with progressive scan
u High resolution 1080p, HD format
u Local Storage for flexible recording options
u Auto back focus for easy installation

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering Information
NBN-832V-P DinionHD D/N IP Camera
1/2.7-inch CMOS, 1080p HD, H.264 dual stream, Mo-
tion+, PoE
Order number NBN-832V-P
NBN-832V-IP DinionHD D/N IP Camera
1/2.7-inch CMOS, 1080p HD, H.264 dual stream, IVA
enabled, PoE
Order number NBN-832V-IP
VLG-4V0940-MP5 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
5 Megapixel, 9-40 mm varifocal, f1.5, 1/2.5-inch lens,
DC iris, IR corrected
Order number VLG-4V0940-MP5
VLG-2V1803-MP5 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
5 Megapixel, 1.8-3 mm varifocal, f1.8, 1/2.5-inch lens,
DC iris, IR corrected
Order number VLG-2V1803-MP5
VLG-3V3813-MP3 Varifocal Megapixel Lens
3 Megapixel, 3.8-13 mm varifocal, f1.4, 1/2-inch lens,
DC iris
Order number VLG-3V3813-MP3
Accessories
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8W
EX12LED‑3BD‑9M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9M
EX12LED‑3BD‑9W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9W
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
Order number UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply